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Board of Directors 2022-2023
Election Date: May 20, 2022

Dr Jessica Lopez Lyman (Community) Chair
Seated: May 2022
Term Expires: May 2025

19 Scott Hall
72 Pleasant St SE
Minneapolis, MN 55455
612-624-6309
jlopezlyman@cesarchavezschool.com

Mark Ahrens (Community) Treasurer
Seated: May 2021

Term Expires: May 2024
2579 Forest Street
Maplewood, MN 55109
651-216-9833
mahrens@cesarchavezschool.com

Commander John Lozoya (Community) Secretary
Seated: May 2020
Term Expires: May 2023

367 Grove St
St Paul, MN 55101
651-247-8012
jlozoya@cesarchavezschool.com
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Maria Vallejo (Parent)
Seated: May 2022
Term Expires: May 2025

M Health Fairview Community Advancement Office
2450 Riverside Ave
Minneapolis, MN 55454
800-824-1953
mvallejo@cesarchavezschool.com

Analita Silva-Evans (Community)
Seated: May 2022
Term Expires: May 2025

175 Cesar Chavez Street
Saint Paul, MN 55107
651-227-2192
asilva@cesarchavezschool.com

Diana Lopez-Diaz (Teacher)
Seated: May 2022
Term Expires: May 2025

1801 Lacrosse Ave
Saint Paul, MN 55119
651-778-2940
dlopez@cesarchavezschool.com

Carlos Mariani Rosa (Community)
Seated: September 2022
Term Expires: May 2025

MN Education Equity Partnership
2223 University Ave W
Suite 220
Saint Paul, MN 55114
651-645-7400
cmariani@cesarchavezschool.com


